
2021 Southeast Missouri Baseball Schedule

	 Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time
	 Friday, Feb. 19	 Milwaukee	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 3 p.m.
	 Saturday, Feb. 20	 Milwaukee (DH)	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 12 p.m.
	 Sunday, Feb. 21	 Milwaukee	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 1 p.m.
	 Thursday, Feb. 25	 at Arkansas	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 3 p.m.
	 Friday, Feb. 26	 at Arkansas	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 3 p.m.
	 Saturday, Feb. 27	 at Arkansas	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 3 p.m.
	 Sunday, Feb. 28	 at Arkansas	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 1 p.m.
	 Friday, Mar. 5	 Illinois State	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 3 p.m.
	 Saturday, Mar. 6	 Illinois State (DH)	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 12 p.m.
	 Sunday, Mar. 7	 Illinois State	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 1 p.m.
	 Friday, Mar. 12	 at SIU Edwardsville*	 Edwardsville, Ill.	 4 p.m.
	 Saturday, Mar. 13	 at SIU Edwardsville* (DH)	 Edwardsville, Ill.	 1 p.m.
	 Tuesday, Mar. 16	 at Saint Louis	 St. Louis, Mo.	 3 p.m.
	 Friday, Mar. 19	 Austin Peay*	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 5 p.m.
	 Saturday, Mar. 20	 Austin Peay* (DH)	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 2 p.m. 
	 Tuesday, Mar. 23	 Southern Illinois	 Carbondale, Ill.	 5 p.m.
	 Friday, Mar. 26	 at Eastern Illinois*	 Charleston, Ill.	 3 p.m.
	 Saturday, Mar. 27	 at Eastern Illinois* (DH)	 Charleston, Ill.	 11:30 a.m.
	 Tuesday, Mar. 30	 Missouri State	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 5 p.m.
	 Friday, Apr. 2	 Jacksonville State* 	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 5 p.m.
	 Saturday, Apr. 3	 Jacksonville State* (DH)	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 2 p.m.
	 Friday, Apr. 9	 at Murray State*	 Murray, Ky.	 5 p.m.
	 Saturday, Apr. 10	 at Murray State* (DH)	 Murray, Ky.	 2 p.m.
	 Tuesday, Apr. 13	 at UT Martin	 Martin, Tenn.	 5 p.m.
	 Friday, Apr. 16	 Tennessee Tech*	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 5 p.m. 
	 Saturday, Apr. 17	 Tennessee Tech* (DH)	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 2 p.m. 
	 Friday, Apr. 23	 at Missouri State	 Springfield, Mo.	 6:30 p.m.
	 Saturday, Apr. 24	 at Missouri State (DH)	 Springfield, Mo.	 1 p.m.
	 Sunday, Apr. 25	 at Missouri State	 Springfield, Mo.	 1 p.m.
	 Wednesday, Apr. 28	 at Austin Peay	 Clarksville, Tenn.	 3 p.m.
	 Friday, Apr. 30	 at Belmont*	 Nashville, Tenn.	 4 p.m.
	 Saturday, May 1	 at Belmont* (DH)	 Nashville, Tenn.	 1 p.m.
	 Friday, May 7	 Eastern Kentucky*	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 5 p.m. 
	 Saturday, May 8	 Eastern Kentucky* (DH)	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 2 p.m. 
	 Friday, May 14	 at Morehead State*	 Morehead, Ky.	 1 p.m.
	 Saturday, May 15	 at Morehead State* (DH)	 Morehead, Ky.	 1 p.m.
	 Thursday, May 20	 UT Martin*	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 5 p.m.
	 Friday, May 21	 UT Martin* (DH)	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 2 p.m.
	 Thurs.-Sat., May 27-29	 OVC Tournament	 TBA	 TBA
	
	 All Times Central and Subject to Change
	 All Games Broadcast Live on ESPN 93.5 FM & 1220 AM 
	 Home Games in Bold  * Denotes Ohio Valley Conference Game
	
	

	
				    	
	


